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IX INTERNATIONAL SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name

Acker, Reynolds
Ahlamaa, Jaana
Albicker-Doelker, Claudia
Almansa, Ana

Ancell, Roger
Antonuccio, Robert
Araujo Garcia, Jose M2,
Arenas Vila, Joan
Arnal, Michel

Astolfi, Pierre Michel
Beltran Cortes, Jaume
Berga Farres, Jose M?
Beyens, Thierry
Blanco, Luis Miguel
Bosch Aymerich, Emili
Bosch Bravo, Xavier
Carbo Xabe, Narcis
Carlet, Marie Blanche
Carreio Pubill, Antonio
Cauvis, Jacques

Cave, John

Cruz Plaja, Jordi
Darnaculeta, Maria Teresa
De Vleeschovwer, Conny
De Zerbi, Philippe
Detlef, Born

Doelker, Egon

Dours, Daniel

Durall Pinos, Jose
Duran, Mariona

Durk, Karlheinz
Escuder, Anne Marie
Escuder, Pierre

Ferrer Bech, Baldiri
Franchini, Francesco
Furio Felipo, Jaime
Gamet, Jean Claude
Garcia Rodriguez, Celestino
Gengnagel, Ulrich
Georges, Jean
Gimenez Salinas, Jose
Giraudon, Helene
Guillen Lopez, Francisco
Hanninen, Seppo
Hernandez, Manuel
Houlier, Jean Francois
Isern Ribo, Carles
Jehannin, Jean Louis
Juarez Campos, Jose
Juliusson, Christopher
Kolesnik, Yuri

Lanusse, Michel
Larson, Christian
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C.T.LLAFRANC 26.04.2011-01.05.2011
Player list all events - Main draw

Nation
GBR
FIN
GER
ESP
FRA
FRA
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
FRA
GBR
ESP
ESP
BEL
FRA
NOR
GER
FRA
ESP
ESP
GER
FRA
FRA
ESP
ITA
ESP
FRA
ESP
GER
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
FIN
ESP
FRA
ESP
FRA
ESP
GER
FRA
FRA
DEN
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Lavau, Pierre

Lemecier, Yannick

Lenzi, Federico

Lopez Nunez, Juan Pedro
Lopez Rovira, Jose
Losada, Rogelio
Manigrasso, Michel
Maraver, Francisco
Marchetti, Anthony
Marmolejo Amat, Jose
Martinez Lopez, Antonio
Marty, Jean Claude
Masciulli, Giovanni
Masferrer, Jesus

Mauri Aurell, Oriol
Merrifield, Jonathan
Meunier, Henri

Millet Lopez, Pedro
Miranda Enguix, Hector
Morales, Manuel
Mossner, Martin
Mousnier, Gilles

Narcisi, Franco

Oliveras Rovira, Eduardo
Ortega Marquez, Manuel
Pages Brugada, Salvador
Pantin, Albert

Pascual Medina, Juan Carlos
Pastor Lillo, Jose

Peidro Iso, Andres
Petermann, Peter
Peyrusse, Andre

Pilloni, Salvatore
Pinyeira, Jordi

Pous Padros, Pietat
Regal Fernandez, Orestes
Renau, Manuel

Rios, Carlos

Roques, Clement
Rossello March, Joan
Salo Marti, Jordi
Sanjose Messing, Sergio
Segura Sanchis, German
Sender, Bern

Serra Bayona, Felix
Serra Serra, Josep
Shuaibi Morales, Ramzi
Solana, Francisco

Sole Membrilla, Juan
Taltas, Francis

Tushaus, Volker

Valade, Jean-Pierre
Vicente Castro, Manuel
Vilaldach, Wilfredo
Webster, Lawrence
Zimonyi, Eszther
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FRA
FRA
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
FRA
ITA

ESP
ESP
GBR
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
FRA
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
Fra

ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
FRA
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
GER
FRA
ESP
ESP
GBR
HUN
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